
Lake Atalanta - February 2020 

02/01/2020 - 02/29/2020 Lake Atalanta

Total 13671

Peak Day Sun, 2 Feb, 2020 (2,098)

Minimum Day Thu, 6 Feb, 2020 (65)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 471

Average Workday Traffic 259

Average Weekend Traffic 943

Weekly Average 3300

Monthly Average 14349

Date Lake Atalanta

Sat, Feb 1, 2020 854

Sun, Feb 2, 2020 2098

Mon, Feb 3, 2020 680

Tue, Feb 4, 2020 81

Wed, Feb 5, 2020 67

Thu, Feb 6, 2020 65

Fri, Feb 7, 2020 253

Sat, Feb 8, 2020 812

Sun, Feb 9, 2020 439

Mon, Feb 10, 2020 190

Tue, Feb 11, 2020 299

Wed, Feb 12, 2020 88

Thu, Feb 13, 2020 116

Fri, Feb 14, 2020 319

Sat, Feb 15, 2020 465

Sun, Feb 16, 2020 994

Mon, Feb 17, 2020 779

Tue, Feb 18, 2020 198

Wed, Feb 19, 2020 377

Thu, Feb 20, 2020 120

Fri, Feb 21, 2020 330

Sat, Feb 22, 2020 981

Sun, Feb 23, 2020 186

Mon, Feb 24, 2020 186

Tue, Feb 25, 2020 165

Wed, Feb 26, 2020 81

Thu, Feb 27, 2020 279

Fri, Feb 28, 2020 507

Sat, Feb 29, 2020 1662
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